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Allegato : calendario attività di orientamento con partecipanti.

Data Evento : Venerdì 29/11/2019 ore 8.30 – 13.00

DOCENTI : APOSTOLI Barbara - DE BIASI Monica - PENOCCHIO Tommaso  

DONINELLI Marco - GIULIANI Annamaria - SANTI Annalisa (8-10), 

TONINELLI Cristina (10-13)

ALUNNI INDIRIZZO CLASSE

FROSIO MARCHIONI Giovanni LSA 3A

CASTELVEDERE Nicolò LSA 3A

MICOTTA Alessia LSA 3A

FAVAGROSSA Tommaso LSA 3A

IDRISSI Miriam LSUQ 2F

GODENZI Giulia LSUQ 2F

FIORILLO Vincenzo (dalle ore 10 alle ore 13.00) LSU 3E

BERTOLETTI Anna LES 4C

DAMIANI Carolina LES 4C

BUCCI Giulia SAS 5BSSS

FAVALLI Giorgia SAS 5BSSS

Data Evento : Sabato 30/11/2019 ore 8.30 – 13.00

DOCENTI : BONAGLIA Paola - CARLETTI Afra – MASPER Chiara  

                     BARESI Francesca APOSTOLI Barbara - BATTAGLIA Loretta

ALUNNI INDIRIZZO CLASSE

GIANNINI Chiara LSA 3A

FOLGONI Leonardo LSA 3A

FAVAGROSSA Tommaso LSA 3A

ANDREANI Paolo LSA 3A

GODENZI Giulia LSUQ 2F

IDRISSI Miriam LSUQ 2F

ASTUTO Xania LSU 4G

FIORILLO Vincenzo LSU 3E

COMAROLI Silvia LES 5C

MERIGO Nicoletta LES 5C

FERLITO Stefania SAS 5BSSS

MAGRI’ Alessia SAS 5ASSS

MANKOUCH Asmae SAS 5BSS
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Data Evento : Sabato 30/11/2019 ore 14.00 – 17.30

DOCENTI : ARICI Franca – TOSCANO Immacolata - SALVALAI Veronica - 

MARCHIONI Maria Teresa - MUCHETTI Elisabetta

ALUNNI INDIRIZZO CLASSE

FROSIO MARCHIONI Giovanni LSA 3A

FAVAGROSSA Tommaso LSA 3A

ANDREANI Paolo LSA 3A

GODENZI Giulia LSUQ 2F

BONAGLIA Anna LSUQ 2F

POLO MONTEMAGNO Rachele LSUQ 2F

IDRISSI Miriam LSUQ 2F

ASTUTO Xania LSU 4G

FIORILLO Vincenzo LSU 3E

FERLITO Stefania SAS 5BSSS

MAGRI’ Alessia SAS 5ASSS

MANKOUCH Asmae SAS 5BSS
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